
7:15 Depart Depot - Gate 5 L Westfield Dve

L Buckland St 7:44    •  No 12

R Yaldwyn St 7:45    •  Walkway   (Between 30 & 32)

R Alderley St L McIntosh St

L Anzac Ave R Ferguson Rd

Gore Hway 7:48    •  No 15

R Ferguson Rd L Gore Hway

R Belclaire Dve R South St

7:26    •  No 8 7:59    •  Concordia   (Bus Zone before lights)

7:27    •  No 22 L Hennessy St

R Elizabeth St 8.00

7:28    •  cnr Kirralee & 2 Elizabeth St

L Elizabeth St

7:30    •  No 22

7:31    •  No 32

R Whitman St

7:32    •  No 32

7:33    •  No 56 (just before cnr)

R Grundy St

7:35    •  No 22

R Sommariva St

7:36    •  No 50

L Shoesmith Rd

7:38    •  No 54

L Belclaire Dve

7:39    •  No 73

R Michael St

7:40    •  No 2  (cnr Belclaire & Michael)

7:41    •  No 18

R Jacob Crt

L Ferguson Rd

R McIntosh St

Effective date  01.01.2023

www.premierqld.com

   Premier Qld                                               page 1

Harristown SHS Interchange

WESTBROOK 1 - S825N

AM - STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME

http://www.premierqld.com/

